032-00533-R3
SoftwareSensors
These load cells are constructed with high grade alloy steel and come complete with 20 foot load cell cable.
The LPD are available in capacities ranging from 5,000 lbs. up to 100,000 lbs. and are designed for low profile
scales/applications.
LPD Low Profile Disk, High Capacity Load Cell
Load Sensing Made Easy!
Analog to Digital USB Output

Green......+ Signal
White...... – Signal
Ordering Information
• 5,000 lb. - Part # LPD-05KS
• 10,000 lb. - Part # LPD-10KS
• 25,000 lb. - Part # LPD-25KS
• 50,000 lb. - Part # LPD-50KS
• 100,000 lb. - Part # LPD-100KS
Wiring Information
Optional DI-1000 Digital Load Cell Interface
Works with existing load cells and provides USB connectivity to
a PC! Just plug in the SPS load cell into one connector of the